22 MARATOMA DE ILHA BELA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - 60 ACIMA

Coloc.

1

Numero Nome

8

153
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BENEDITO CARLOS CARNEIRO DA
CUNHA

KIYOAKI KAWAKAMI

PAULO EDUARDO DA COSTA COUTO
ROBERTO BUOSI FILHO

GEORGES HENRY GREGO

ALCIDES MARTINS DE AGUIAR
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Equipe

Tempo

00:30:01

00:32:37
00:51:37
00:53:39
01:04:14
01:10:11
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